
Leg 1 Friday 9 April 2021

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS Liaision TOT Time Car

0 Sanremo - Vecchia Stazione ( Start ) 09:30

1 Cesio 55,38 55,38 01:30 36,9 11:00

SS 1 Calderara 8,03 00:03 11:03

RZ 1 San Lazzaro Reale - Tamoil 19,37 36,87 56,24 To next RZ

2 Caravonica 13,10 21,13 00:50 25,4 11:53

SS 2 Caravonica 11,48 00:03 11:56

3 San Bernardo di Conio 0,83 12,31 00:18 41,0 12:14

SS 3 Colle D'Oggia 7,89 00:03 12:17

3A R IN 24,19 32,08 00:56 34,4 13:13

5 REGROUP - Sanremo ( The Mall ) 00:30

3B R OUT 13:43

3C SP IN 4,13 4,13 00:10 24,8 13:53

7 A SERVICE PARK - Arma di Taggia ( Darsena ) 00:30

3D SP OUT 14:23

RZ 2 Taggia - IP 8,03 53,16 61,19 To next RZ

4 Cesio 47,78 47,78 01:10 41,0 15:33

SS 4 Calderara 8,03 00:03 15:36

RZ 3 San Lazzaro Reale - Tamoil 19,37 51,44 70,81 To next RZ

5 Caravonica 13,10 21,13 00:50 25,4 16:26

SS 5 Caravonica 11,48 00:03 16:29

6 San Bernardo di Conio 0,83 12,31 00:18 41,0 16:47

SS 6 Colle D'Oggia 7,89 00:03 16:50

6A Sanremo - Vecchia Stazione  PF IN 31,60 39,49 01:00 39,5 17:50

54,80 190,94 245,74 0306
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Leg 2 Saturday 10 April 2021

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS Liaision TOT Time Car

6B Sanremo - Vecchia Stazione  PF OUT 07:00

6C SP IN 12,50 12,50 00:18 41,7 07:18

13 B SERVICE PARK - Arma di Taggia ( Darsena ) 00:30

6D SP OUT 07:48

RZ 4 Taggia - IP 38,25 57,75 96,00 To next RZ

7 Bivio Vignai 12,62 12,62 00:27 28,0 08:15

SS 7 Vignai 14,23 00:03 08:18

8 Passo Ghimbegna 3,90 18,13 00:40 27,2 08:58

SS 8 Bignone 10,51 00:03 09:01

9 Bivio Coldirodi 2,29 12,80 00:20 38,4 09:21

SS 9 Perinaldo 6,15 00:03 09:24

10 Semoigo 12,00 18,15 00:45 24,2 10:09

SS 10 Semoigo 7,36 00:03 10:12

10A R IN 26,94 34,30 00:55 37,4 11:07

19 REGROUP - Arma di Taggia ( Darsena ) 00:15

10B R OUT - SP IN 11:22

C SERVICE PARK - Arma di Taggia ( Darsena ) 00:30

10C SP OUT 11:52

RZ 5 Taggia - IP 38,25 55,36 93,61 To the End

11 Bivio Vignai 12,62 12,62 00:25 30,3 12:17

SS 11 Vignai 14,23 00:03 12:20

12 Passo Ghimbegna 3,90 18,13 00:40 27,2 13:00

SS 12 Bignone 10,51 00:03 13:03

13 Bivio Coldirodi 2,29 12,80 00:20 38,4 13:23

SS 13 Perinaldo 6,15 00:03 13:26

14 Semoigo 12,00 18,15 00:45 24,2 14:11

SS 14 Semoigo 7,36 00:03 14:14

14A Sanremo - Vecchia Stazione ( End ) 26,94 34,30 01:01 33,7 15:15

76,50 115,50 192,00 0306

n° SS % SS Km SS Km Lia. Tot Km

L1 6 22,3% 54,80 190,94 245,74

L2 8 39,8% 76,50 115,50 192,00

14 30,0% 131,30 306,44 437,74TOT

1st Car Sunrise - Sunset

09h30 - 17h50
06h55 - 20h05

07h00 - 15h15

TOT  LEG 24.1 RB HIS
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